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香港大學內視鏡中心 HKU Endoscopy Centre 
 

收費表  Price List 
 
服務  Services 收費  Price 

Consultat ion with Doctor 醫生診症  $500 
 日間醫療中心 

Day Procedure Centre 
醫院 (日間治療) 

Hospital (Day Case) 
大腸鏡檢查  (鎮靜麻醉)   
Colonoscopy (IV sedation) 

-  沒有瘜肉切除  
without polypectomy 

$10,100  $12,900 

-  包括瘜肉切除  (1-3 瓶瘜肉)  
with polypectomy (1-3 bottles of polyps) 

$13,080 $16,980 

-  包括瘜肉切除  (4 瓶瘜肉或以上)  
with polypectomy (4 bottles or above of polyps) 

$14,510 $19,280 

 
上消化道內視鏡檢查   
(鎮靜麻醉)  
Oesophago-gastro-duodenoscopy 
(OGD) (IV sedation) 

-  沒有活組織檢查  
without biopsy 

$7,800 $10,700 

-  包括活組織檢查  
with biopsy 

$10,280 $14,780 - $17,080 

 
大腸鏡  +上消化道  
內視鏡檢查  (鎮靜麻醉)   
Colonoscopy + OGD  
(IV sedation) 

-  沒有瘜肉切除  
without polypectomy 

$14,860 $17,800 

-  包括瘜肉切除  (1-3 瓶瘜肉)  
with polypectomy (1-3 bottles of polyps) 

$17,440 $22,380 

-  包括瘜肉切除  (4 瓶瘜肉或以上)  
with polypectomy (4 bottles or above of polyps) 

$19,170 $24,880 

 
以下服務需額外收費  Additional charges for the following services 
監察麻醉  (註 Note) 
Monitored Anaesthesia Care 
(MAC) 

-  大腸鏡檢查  
Colonoscopy 

$1,950 - $3,500 $3,000 - $4,100 

-  上消化道內視鏡檢查  
OGD 

$1,950 - $2,800 $2,400 - $2,800 

-  大腸鏡  +上消化道內視鏡檢查  
Colonoscopy + OGD 

$3,550 - $4,500 $4,000 - $4,400 

 
註  
如有需要並經醫生診斷後，病人可選擇由麻醉科醫生監察下進行的麻醉(「監察麻醉」)。監察麻醉的額外費

用需要由病人支付，病人應在進行檢查前向醫生了解監察麻醉服務及相關收費。監察麻醉下所進行的  ( i)大

腸鏡檢查、(i i)上消化道內視鏡檢  或  ( ii i)  大腸鏡  +上消化道內視鏡檢查的額外收費僅供參考，香港大學內視

鏡中心可為病人向合作進行大腸鏡檢查的私家醫療中心查詢最新的監察麻醉收費。 
 

Note 

Upon the request and the assessment by physician, the MAC sedation shall be performed and the related fee will be charged to 
the patients accordingly.  The patients should understand that the addition of anaesthesia service for undergoing procedure is a 
self-financed service.  The patients should further discuss the details regarding the anaesthesia service with the physician.  The 
patients can get the updated charges for MAC sedation from the appointed private clinics via HKU Endoscopy Centre.  The 
additional charges for (i) colonoscopy, (ii) OGD and (iii) colonoscopy plus OGD under MAC sedation are for reference only. 
 
 
服務收費以本中心最新公佈為準。內容如有修訂，恕不另行通知。 
The updated charges are subject to the announcement of the Centre. All information is subject to change without prior notice. 


